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
eve. or week ends.

TEENAGERS and adults living in
N. part of Salem may register
earlv for strawberry platoon Call
Mrs. Ri binson,

604 Help Wanted. Male
KITCHEN help, San Shop. No phone

calls.
MAN WITH car for Fuller Brush

terr Albany or Corvallis. $95 com .

plus bonus weekly to start. Mr.
Florv. Ph.

WANTED machinist, exp. lathe man
"re'c-ire- d One with genera! re-

pair woik background No other-nee- d

aunlv Fianeis Neef. lo:o N.
Com

$500 Per Month
and more, iles position open to a

qualified man for Noithein Oregon
Your woik will require you to he
at ay from home during the week,
home week ends. Older men in the
organisation occasionally earn up
to $300 per week, and a new man
who will work hard will earn a
minimum of $100 per week at the
start, with increased earnings as
he becomes experienced in our
line Complete training given. Y'ou
must nave car and be between 25
to 50 vesrs of age

For interview write:
Personal Representative,
815 Menlo Drive, Beav-erto- n,

Oregon.
606HrteIp Wanted, Female

""

WAITRESS car hop. San Shop. No
phone calls.

GIRLS for work in photo-- f lnishing
department Apply in person. Artz
Photography.

WOMAN experienced in ready to
wear and sports wear. Good start-
ing salary. Apply Miller's Dept.
Store

WOMEN for housework A- child
care. Live in. Ph. 10 a.m.
to 8 p.m

WOMEN for telephone soliciting
(single). Ph

602 Help Wanted

Phone
MAN'S SHOP

620 Day and Contract
LAND clearing or yarding. T.D. 14.

C. E. Valencourt. Ph.
D-- 8 CATS equipped with dozers,

clearing blade, or carryall. By hour
or contract. F. St S. Contractors.
Ph

DITCHING, septic tank holes, drain
lines. Pippin Digger. Fast. Low
cost. J C. Company. or

LAND CLEARING. D-- 8 witn teeth.
L. C. MltchelL Ph.

700 Rentals
702 Sleeping Rooms. Board
LARGE comfortable for 4. 40. Board

availubisr Ph.
SLEEPING riu . T.V . kitchen pnv .

friendly Home 5wk. Ph.2-762-

SLEEPING rooms $1 a day. $3 w k
Center A: N Suminet.

SLEEPINc'ruom for i or 2. 790 N.
Church. Ph.

LIGHT housekeeping rin. near State
Hosp. Everything furn.

DOWNTOWN, nice clean front room.
Hot. cold water. 658 Center.

HOME awav from home. Men. Patk
lunches. 118 week 1093 N. 5th.

NICE sle oi is or light housekeeping
room. 127.50. 685 N. Church.

VERY CLOSE in. clean, sleeping
room Kitchen privileges. 262 S.
Church

PLEASANT room, bath adjoining,
gentleman. 1030 Norway. Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facilities.
For 1 or 2. 754 Ferry St.

705 Apartments For Rent

f ui nist edapt..$23.
FOR RENT modern court apt., un-

furnished except range and re-
frigerator. 47 50 per mo. Ph.

FOR RENT nicely furnished 1 bed-
room court apt. All modern. Ph.

3 ROOM furnished. private bath.
150 N. lStn

2 ROOM APT. Partly furnished.
$22.50 per mo. 1725 Center

FURNISHED 2 bedioom apt. Bus.
1706 Fourth St. Ph.

3 ROOM FURN. apt. S98 S. 12tli. $30
mo. Inquire Lee St. entrance eve-
nings or Ph.

FURN. apartment. Three rooms. 332
Hood St.

FURN. basement apt. Lights, water,
garbage included. $40 per mo. TV
reception available. 1813 N. 3th. Ph.

days.
TURN. 3 rms. Heat, bath, dressing

rm . Bendlx. 359 N. Liberty.
FURN. apt. Bath. prry. ent.

705 N. Liberty. Ph.
MODERN furn. court apt 3360

Portland Rd. Ph.
J KCOMS, bath. furn. In shopping

district. $37.50. 1207 S. Coml Ph.
eves

DELUX immaculately clean, quiet,
completely furn. one bedrm., nice
bath. lovely kitchen hdwd. floors,
laundry garage W. Salem.

DEVEREAUX AP TS Newly decor-
ated furn. pullman apt. 1488 State
St. Ph

CLOSE IN, clean, furn. apts. Private
bath, utilities. 765 Marion.

COURT apt., close to Capitol. Call
by 11 a.m.

3 GOOD size rooms, partly furn. .

bath, court apt. On bus line, gro-cer- v

atore, good yard for small
child. Ph. 1750 Evergreen

furn. apt Main fir. Off St.
pari ing Adults. 1545 N. Capitol.
fah.

FURN. apt , newly decorated,
new ref. See at 1410 Ferry after
6 .30 pm

FURN. basement apt. Lights, water,
garbage included. $40 per mo. TV
reception available. 1813 N. 5th.
Ph. 2 2555 days

2ROOM furn. apt Utilities, chil-
dren welcome, bus., $23. Ph.

NICE, rifan furn. apt Near
State bldgs. or

NEWLY decorated furn. court
apt.. $45 IOCS Madison. 4-- 4 7 54.

MODERN nicelv furn. apt.
549 N. Cottage.

NEWLY decorated 3 rooms, bath,
court apt. Furn. or unfurn., TV.,
parking, laundry. Inq 1348 S. 12th.

CLEAN QUIET One apt. downtown,
ady preferred 645 Ferry.

FURNISHED modem 2 room apt
Within 5 blocks of down town. $65
per month. Pa. 444 N. Cot-
tage,

LOVELY court apt. Range ic refrig.
furn.. tile bath, large rooms. Lo-
cated at 785 Gerth Ave. $50 a
month See Manaeer.

Ambassador
Furnished apts 550 N Summer

FURNISHED 3 rooms. $30 Private
bath 1968 North Com!

FURN. apartment. Three rooms 332
H oodS t

3 AND ROOMS. Adults. Garage.
446 Union. Call

SALEM HOUSING Authority. 1200 S.
16th. Vacant apts. Low rentals.
Children welcome.

NEWLY decorated apt., refrigerator
& stove 2136 Fairgrounds Rd.

: after S.

CLEAN furn apt Private bath.
194 So. Cotta ge .

FURNISHED apartments. $20 and up.
827 N. Liberty.

COURT apts. 2 & 3 rooms furn. In-
cluding utilities. Ph.

MODERNl-bdrrn7Hsptpv- t. ent" 2
blks. to state bldgs. and shopping
center. Utilities paid including
auto, washer and dryer, $30, 468
N. Winter.

FURN. apt . newly dec. 3 rms. and.
pvt. bath. Panelled liv. rm.. $65.
1133 Chemeketa. Ph.

1 BDRM. furn. Refrig.. priv. bath,
Util. paid. Adults. 1599 State.

ATTRACTIVE, close in. clean furn.
Pvt. bath, ent . elec. range, refrig.
Ideal for 1. Ph . 245 Union.

CLOSE in. utilities furn., private
bath $4Q and up

BEAUTIFUL court apt . unfurn. 2
bedroom. range. refrig.. auto,
washer, T.V, plug-In- . 907 S. 13th.

ATTRACTIVE apt., pvt em..
bath. Shop. Center . 1307 Ma rion.

modern upstairs apt in
West Salem Unfurnished $60 00
per mo. Joe Hutchison. Realtor Ph.

ground floor furnished apt.
in West Salem $43.00 per mo. Joe
Hutchison. Realtor Ph.

CLEAN 2 rm. furn. apt. 2219 Broad-
way.

2 BEDROOM duplex on bus Hne.
near chool. (1 child). Ph.

806 Houses For Sale

Owner

EAST ENGLEWOOD
DISTRICT

New split level 3 bedroom home.
Well planned, l'j baths, recrea-
tion room. Corner1 lot with trees.
1110 Icel Court and D St.

OPEN HOUSE
New house. Birch kitch-

en, all hardwood floors, double
plumbing, utility room, fireplace,
garage. Will go F. H. A. Open Sat-
urday and Sunday. 2380 Lansing
Ave. Ph.

TRANSFERRED
Owner has cut price to $12,300 on at-

tractive home on large
lot. In fine condition. Newly dec-
orated kitchen, bath. New. awning
and screens. In a lovely neighbor-
hood on quiet street. 191$
Olive St.

Suburban With View
i acre Just off Claxter Rd. Perfect
setting in native trees, rustic new

home, finished basement. 2
fireplaces, dble. garage, lawns tn.
View of citv lights and beautiful
Polk Co. Hills. Ph.

Owner Leaving City
Must sell nearly new 2 bedroom

home. Large fenced In yard. Close
to transportation and schools. See
this, before vou buy. 233 Kenwood
Ave, Ph.

22 acres With irrigation
SELL or trade for home up to $8,000. i

All in cult. The best of soil. Con-
siderable irrig. equip, included. S'.fe
acres strawberries. Family orch-
ard. 4 bdrm. older home In good
repair. Excel, barn. Hen house &
machine shed $17,500. Ask for
Geo. Patrny, Eve.

TRADE FARM FOB GOOD HOME
HAVE 30 acres of exe. soil. Ideal

for bulbs or nursery. Beautiful
home, built In 1948 at a cost of
$16000. Bsmt., oil furnace, barn,
20x24 double garage, paved road.
Only $22,300 or take home In Sa-
lem up to $18,000.

. MIT
ALUB

4 $Mfcess4sssslsJejFiCifj frVc sfc

WALNUT PARK
TKADE

LOVELY 4 bedroom home with
2 complete baths. Wall to wall car-
peted, huge living room with in-
viting Fireplace. Dining room. Rec-
reation room In full basement, t
car garage. Too large for Widow,
will trade for smaller home to
$14,000. Appraised value $18,000.
Consider offer.
KEIZER BARGAIN
WELL built I room home on '

Acre corner garden lot. Paved
St School. Bus, Store within
Block. The S bedrooms are large.,
Cute kitchen with large nook. 1
car garage. This) la a newer home
for only $7300.

ST. VINCENT DIST.
Hazel Ave. Real nice 3 bedroom

home with large living St dining
room, handy kitchen with nook.
Full basement with Airt beat. You
wont find many ' homes ior sale
in thA desirable Jlchool at Church
district for only fllJOO.

Severiri Realty Co.
Listings Wanted

167o N. Church Day fc Eve
3 BEDROOMS, separate dining room.

fireplace, large lot. ciose to iesu
South $6,500. terms. Ph--

705 Apartment tor Rent
rAPTTAT. TT.A7 A

On bedroom furnished and un
furnished. 1165 Chemeketa.

FOR RENT
Nice, clean, 2 bdrm., ground floor

duplex, partly furnished in the
Hollywood district. $63 per mon
A food value.

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

2319 State St. - Ph.
FURN upper duplex apt.

710 S. 13th.

furn. apt., $25. Widow
preferred. Ph.

FURN. or unfurn, m court apt.
Laundry room and storage. Ph.

1 OR 2 BDRM. furnished apts.

707 Houses For Rent
VERY nice lge. house, $90.

Ph. 3 5278.

GRCHArtD HEIGHTS Mod. home,
partly furn., att., dbl. garage, fire-
place, oil heat, view, beautiful
yard, good T.V. Rt. 8. Box 589.

house, big garden spot. 20
months. Ph

home, newlv decorated.
2167 Park Ave. Ph.

PARTLY furn. 3 rms.. bath, utility.
Bus store. Lovely lawn. $50. Ph.

1 BDRM. house, furn. Near bus.
store. Inquire at 1135 S. 12th.

APT. court furn., refrigerator, pri-
vate bath. Gas cooking. 1342 Lee.
Ph.

DESIRABLE 3 bedroom unfurnished
home. All on 1 floor, full basement,
sawdust heat, fireplace. Available
Mav 1st. $73. Ph.

duplex, heat, hot water,
automatic washer furnished. Very
clean. $73. Englewood.

UNFURN. apt. 2 bdrms., garage,
roomy, nicely dec. 420 S, 20th.

SMALL, economical, for 1 or 2 peo-
ple garage, bus. stores. $22.

3 ROOMS furn. Newly decorated.
Nice. Adults. Hollywood. Ph.

UNFURN. house. Good loca
tion. Clone in. 670 N. Church.

OR WILL sell suburban
home. Garage. Ph. evei.

ONE bedroom house, located South.
basement, fireplace, auto. heat, ga-
rage, electric range, refrigerator,
$51 Call or

vJNFURN". lovely modern 2 bdrm.
home. No children or pets. $68
per mo. 970 N. 18th St.

NEWLY decorated 1 bdrm. unfurn.
Close In. Oil heat, hwd. floors.
330 S 1 5 1 h .

VERY nice, unfurn. 1 bdrm. duplex.
South, attached garage, stove &
refrig. furn. Ph. or

COMPLETELY furn. 1 bdrm. house.
Garage, adults, no pets. 1913
H i gn w ay Ave.

1 BDRM. house furn., $45 1080 S.
16th. Ph.

2 BDRM. unfurn. house. 853.
1 BDRM. furn House, $35

4)0 N. Lancaster. Ph.4-1247- J

BDRM. house, automatic heat,
cltan.. in business zone. $45. One
bedroom, modern. $35. Ph.

2 BDRM. duplex unfurn. Very at
tractive. Ph.

3 BEDROOM house, 3. 970 Union
St.

house. Bollywood Dist. (75.

ONE bdrm. house on bus line. Laun-
dry facilities, elec. range. 4205
Cherry Ave. Ph.

LOVELY lge. furn. duplex. Car
port. 3 blks library. 410 Bellevue.
Ph. eves.

COZY, almost new l'j bdrm. Garage.
utLity. $45. Ph.

SMALL house, nicely furn., close to
State Bldgs . $33 t

MODERN house in country,
$40. Room for cow.
ON BEAUTIFUL MILL-CRE-

EK

2 BDRM house, sleeping porch. 1 1 i
bath room. G.E. forced air oil
furn , fireplace, lease 870

3ROOM house and bath Call
Aumsville:3443. A.RMills

LATE built 5 rm. house furn. 2095
N. 18th

UNFURN court. 3 bdrm.
house with income. No pets. Ph.

house furn. Clean. $50. Ph.

furn. house with bsmt., ga-
rage, garden spot. Bv May 1st.
Ph.2-44- 0

LEASE with option to buy. new
home Attached garage.

15o5 S20th. Ph.
house furn., $55. Near bus.

More. 472 N. 1 7Jh.2-624- !l

LOVELY corner duplex near bus.
store and school. Stove and refrig.
furn. Call or

NEAT, clean, lovely 1 bdrm. furn.
house Ph.

2 BEDROOM furn. home. $75 Im-rr.- ed

poss Nelson Sc Nelson Real-
tor. Ph

LOVELY NEW 1 bdrm. house and
garage. East suburban. Lniurn
$43 Ph 0.

UNFURNISHED 2 bedroom cottage.
Laundr.' facilities, garage avail-
able 524 N 17th. $35 per mo

2 BDRMS . double plumbing, lge.
storage rm and closets. N. Shop-
ping Center. Adults. Ph.

JQ Wanted to Rent

ACREAGE with buildings East or
South bv May 1st. Steady em-
ployed. Ph.

710 Wanted to Rent Houses

house with Tange and re-

frig. 2 adults. Suburban pre-ferr-

Ph:4-9152- :

OREG.ON'S new state civil service
director needs 2 or 3 bedroom un
furnished home Near grade
ithool Ph.

To rent with option to buy in fall
3 br home with acreage. Ph.

PERMANENT SALEM resident
wishes clean 3 bedroom home. East
References. Ph. after 6 p m.

714 Business Rentals
EXCELLENT small office or busi-

ness location for rent in West
Salem. Joe Hutchinson. Realtor.
Ph

FOR LEASE: Bldf. 2195 Fairgrounds
Rd. Suitable for store, garage, "mi- -

LARGE warehouse sra'-- e for rent or
lease Cement floors, bnck build-
ing Down town Inquire H. L.
Stiff Furniture Co Phone

800 Real Estate
801 Business Oportunlnes
BY OWNER Lunch counter, close

to Hi School and college. Terma.
U02 Van Buren St.. Corvallis. Ore.

HORSESHOE tavern. $14,000. Bldgs.
6t equip. Trade, terms. Ph.
Brownsville, ore.

DRESS shop in fast growing Keizer
dist. 5 years in business. Excel-
lent opportunity particularly for
lady who can do alterations. Terms
to right party. Write Box S99,
States man -- Journal.

Union OH Co has outstanding serv-
ice station for lease in Salem. Fi-

nancial assistance to qualified in-

dividual Call for appoint-
ment.

OWNER leaving state, must sacrifice
court. Four Engrlixh style
homes in A- -l condition. Carafe.
Reduced to $31,000.

65 ACRES
3 MILES EAST

Good old home, barn and
other out buildings. Most all in
cult. On the pavement. The house
is plastered and has a fireplace.
832.500. Call Walt.

a 20 Acre bargain
A home, barn, chicken and

brooder house. All in cult, and
lays nice. Very good soil, on thepavement, and 8 miles out. $10. 800.

A BARGAIN FOR
CASH

A fixed up older home, 3 bed rms .

lot, allev. One blk. to school and
atore. $4,000.

RANCH TYPE
CLOSE TO SCHOOL

New. and built by owner. Very mod-
ern. All hwd. firs. Picture win-dow-

'
Large enclosed back yard.

A buy at $8900.

ART MADSEN
REALTY

1328 STATE ST. PH. 3.530.

Kent's Specials
PRICE JUST

REDUCED
Suburban 3 Bedrm. Home, 2 tip

A 1 down. Fireplace. LR 14x22,
Forced Air Furn. Att. Garage,
with Util. Full bath up. half bath
down Large Lot. Price $11,930.00.
Will trade for pickup, car or small
house. Call Mr. Parsons.

A LOOK WILL
CONVINCE YOU

Attractive 2 Bedrm. Home, close
to St. Vincent Church, part base-
ment with Util. All Plastered, you
cannot find anv fault with this
at $750000. Call Mr. Kiggms.

MOVE ONCE MORE
To your own home. Heres a

eute & cozy 2 bedrm. Home. Sub-'urba- n.

Just far enough but not
too far from town. Plastered, his
Fireplace. Lg At. garage. Price:
$9700 00. Call Edna Morgan.

10 UNIT COURT
8 Units are 2 Bedrm. and t are

1 Bedrm. All are equipped withranges & Refrij. H.W. floors,
baths, 2 Util. Rrns. with

Auto, washers & Dryers. 4 100-G-

hot water tanks. 4. Blocks
from Capitol Shopping Center
Price: $77.500 00. Call Mr. Keene.

12 UNIT COURT
All 1 Bedrm. with LR.. Kit. &

Bath. 7 are furnished, all have
Stoves & Refng. 1 Central UU1.
Rm. with Auto, washer 4-- dryer,
Nice Location with plentv of park
ing. Price- - $67.500 00. Might trade.
Call Mr Keene.

C. V. Kent & Co.
REALTORS

456 No. Church Phone
Evenings Call: Edna Morgan

Mr. Parsons Mr. Kiggins
Mr. Keene

802 Business Property
BY OWNER Grocery store equip-

ment and stock. Reasonably pric-
ed. Low rent, includes living
quarters. Ph.

1941 STUDE. Champ. R8cH, cver-drlv- e.

$73. Ph.
FOR SALE or exchange. A real op-

portunity, grocery, meat and beer.
In a better section in Salem. Large
corner lot 187x127. 8 yrs. old build-
ing. 3.000 sq. ft. living quarter.
Clean stock and good fixtures.
Close to the new Catholic school.
Make us an offer. Will take car.
bouse trailer, good mortgage or
contract. Write' Box 398 Statesman--

Journal.

FOR SALE, Grocery, prosperous rur-
al community. Want to retire. Ph

804 Suburban
SMALL house, garden space, will

take small down pymt. Mrs. E. A,
Hammer, Rt. 2. Box 344, S. Salem.

B06 Houses For Sale
BY OWNER Small home in excel-

lent condition with wall-to-wa- ll

rug. Aluminum lock roof. 640 E.
Rural.

MAKE OFFER DEN. L R .

DR. PLASTERED BASEMENT
WITH GAME ROOM, 50x130 lot.
1105 Columbia St.
HOME AND ACREAGE. $250 DN

Bal. $45 mo. home. Fast, city
sewage, close to school and bus.
$4500

HOUSE. ALL FOR $16,500
Only $2500 dn Potential income $165

mo Excel business lot. 50 x 390.
Room for further development.
Considerable furniture included.
Located on Portland hiway. Ask
for Geo Patrnv. eve

DUPLEX $6500
Total income. $72 50 mo. Owner lur- -

nishes wter only. Creek lot. 54 x
156. Terms.

FURN. HOME $500 DN.
Onlv 6 yrs old, 2 br. Plastered, bdwd.

floors. $7500. Ask for Geo. Patrny.
eve.
BERG S RHODODENDRON GAR-

DENS
Reduced $2000 for immediate sale.

Considerable stock of shrubbery,
l'a lots and small home. Excellent

opportunity for $4000.

ALIjtES
FAIRMONT HILL view property. 2

btSrri. lovely fireplace, black wal-
nut paneling. idal kitchen, base-
ment, attacned garage, beautifully
landscaped. $11,950. Ph.

MAKE an offer on this new
house. Attached garage, birch
kitchen, oil heat, paved street, city
water and sewer. 1355 S. 20th.
Ph. Easy terms.

FAIRMOUNT is one of the most
popular residential districts & this

older home with fireplace
Sc basement for only $8,300 may be
just what vou are looking for.

Olaf Thonstad, Realtor
941 N Capitol Ph.

OPEN SUNDAY BY OWNER
. 2 gar. Near new high sch.

2085 Ravnor St. Ph.
5 ACRES. RANCH HOME

3 LOVELY bdrm . 22-f- t. living rm..
dining rm. St nook. Glassed in
patio with second fireplace. 3 rm.
guest house. Double garage. 30-f-t.

green house. Only 5 yrs. old.
Only 7 miles from Salem. Exterior
is brick & siding. 3 sets of plumb-
ing all for $24 500 Call or write
Harold Ross. FL7203 at 3929 S tHawthorn, Portland. Ore.

FOR SALE by owner, home,
forced air heat. Morning side dist.
945, Ratcliff Dr. Ph.

BY OWNER modern sub-
urban home, with 1 or more acres,
and saddle horse barn. Fruitland
dist. Sell or some trade. Bert
Kay, Rt. 6. Box 831. Ph.

CLEAN home, low down
payment. 543 Bliler. Ph.

BY OWNER Lge. living rm. with
lse. fire pi., 2 tiled baths,
tiled kit., utility rm. Covered
satin with firepl , able gar. Ph.

420 State Street
OVER THE

610 Sales Persons Wanted
FOR THE oest selling items on the

market. $O0 a month possible. Ph.
37(7

CAREER opportunities in Salem
witn American Mutual Life. Lib-
eral comm. Salary, life time re-

newals Write Lee O. Smith. G.A.
Room 207 Ardei Offices. Eugene,
Ore. or phone or

WANTED Real estate salesperson.
Call Mr Clearv. Musgrave Real-
tors or 3 9939.

612 Work Wanted, Male
DEPENDABLE nun exp. in tanning,

uppli mi i' Jt ten i epulis.
M1HI;LS luimiied and mowing,

spading and nauling. Ph
FALLING jiui bucking JuU wanted.

!luvN.ard Kin.. t45 S. 15th St. Ph.
i

BUILDING
Any kind uf construction, roof-

ing Ijtaing, plumbing, wiring. Ph.

Yard A- odd jobs wanted. Experienc-
ed, strong. Ph. 2 3472 before 6 p m.

CUSTOM ROTOTILLING
PHONE

FOR VOUR Rardfns. orchards, acre-
age w ik call Delbert Bearh
Fnrd tractor equipped with roto-va- n-

tuts 4 ft. widths or plowing
A- d'scins.

PLOWING A-- disci.ig. new Ftrguson
trartor B. W. Miller. Ph.

LOU'S TREE service Spraying, top-p:n- g.

pruning, cabling Ph.
"

PLOWING AND-DISC-
ING

Alsman. Phone
ROAD GRADING

I. W. Hancock. Eves. Ph.
CEMENT work, all kinds. Ernest

Drake. Phone 1165 8 14th.

Plowing and Discing
Ford equipment, prompt service.

614 Work Wanted, Female
CHILD ciie Engleuood d.st. Mrs.

Birtie Johnson. ll'VHJ N. 18th. Ph.
J -- List..;

WOMAN vs. 1 uu it day or eve.
Pli.4-48b- 7.

DAY work by hi. City ref.
Friday evening.Saturday.

IN STAY TON Correspondent for
Capital Journal, with typewriter.
Some experience or Journalism ed-

ucation preferred. Contact Mike
Forbes. Valley Editor. Capital
Journal. Salem. Ore.

MIMEOGRAPHING, typing, reason-
able. Mrs. Poe. 863 N. 16th.

615 Situations Wanted
CURTAINS carefully laundered and

stretched, also table cloths. Ph.

PAINTING and papering. Neat, hon-
est workmanship. Martin, Ph.

DO IT YOURSELF. Patios, paths,
driveways. inex-
pensive light equipment. Call Val-ie- v
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
milker. $9000.

C. W. Stuller, Realtor
765 Edgewater Ph. 25537. 45782

CLEAN 2 bedroom plastered home
solid 50x125 lot. Garage. Immedi- -
ate possession. Value is here at
$5500. Terms or cash. Make offer.
Gitn Woodry, owner. 1605 N. Sum-
mer Located N. Salem.

OWNER 2 br. elec heat. fp. aerial,
quiet neighborhood, near Leslie
High. $6,000 down. 1730 S. Sum-
mer. Pn.

3 BDRM. home, fireplace, forced air
furn.. utility, patio, fenced yard,
close to school, desirable location.
Phcne

NEW 3 bdrm. plus den. Auto, heat,
fireplace, insulated, birch finish.
1 block to Keizer school, market
and bus. $12,500. Ph. or

SELL or trade this excellent home
with five bedrms., basement and
fireplace. Plastered up and down.
Double plumbing. Owner, 260 S.
23rd St. Ph.

FOR SALE bv owner. home,
dble. garage, lot 78x210. lots of
shrubs and trees. 2370 Lansing
Ave. Ph.

BY OWNER house. Redec-
orated. Pavement paid. Corner
lot 67x100. $5,900. May trade for
property. South preferred. 480
Hansen Ave.

BY OWNER Best laying acre (J.
that is in Candalaria district,
lovely view, fruit and nut trees,
comfortable family house, three
bedrooms, full basement, sawdust
heat, lot will accommodate three
more homes. $14,900 00. Ph.
250 Culver Lane.

OWNER elec. heat, firepl .
aerial, quiet neighborhood, near
Leslie High. $6000 down. 1730 S.
Summer. Ph.

SEE. ANYTIME
CLEAN house, lge. liv. rm.,

bdrm.. and handy utility off kitch-
en. Attached gar., insulated, wea-
ther stripped, lawn with shrub,
flowers and fenced, back yard
with garden. Bus ',i blk. School
4 blks. 2363 Lee.

OR TRADE lge. house, firepl.. patio,
beautiful view. F.H.A.. $9.ooo.
Terms' for tmaOer house. Ph.

-- S018 before 1 p.m.

OPEN

HOUSE
4435 STATE

SUNDAY 11 A.M. TO 5 P.M.
Featuring natural finish Hemlock liv

ing room with a brick wall corner
fireplace and a 2nd living room
for T V. and play.

ZWASCHKA
REALTOR

Ph.

$10,500

$750 DOWN
FOR QUALIFIED G.I.

INCLUDES ALL LOAN COSTS
Sc INS.

2 Bedroom Home
Birch kitchen
Large dining room
Large plastered garage
Lawn in
Insulated and weatherstnpped
Beautiful brick fireplace
G. E. oil furnace

Locate in beautiful South Village.
3785 Harvey - Ph.

NICE comfortable 2 bedroom home
on acre lot. $8500. At 1808 Ever-
green Ave Salem. -

BY OWNER: 1 bdrm. modern home.
insulated, electric heat, garden.
FHA $3700 Equity $2000. Ph 3402
eve. Sonny Nelson. Mill City

BY OWNER The best 2 bedroom
home bargain in Salem 5 yrs old.
1800 sq ft. on 'j acre for $12,500.
Easy terms. See this home at 335
Chemawa Rd. or Ph.

FAIRMOUNT Hill home. Open stair
way, j 4 lge. bdrms .. carpeted den,
oil furnace, lge. family din. rm.,
$11,730. Terms. 198 W. Lincoln,
Corner Lincoln St Fairmount.

$995.00 DOWN
NEW 3 BEDROOM HOME, one cedar

bedroom, can be used as den or
sewing room. Automatic oil furn-
ace, close to bus and school, city
water and sewery, large lot and
plastered garage. Total price $9950.
Located one block south of Silver-to- n

Road at 2970 Evergreen Ave.
Drive by and look. Door is open.
Ph. or

OWNER must sell good
home. Englewood district. Asking
$9,950 Make offer. $1,200 down.
Call Ramsey. Realtor.

BY OWNERS
Sold home in Keizer Dist. Now fiir

Lshing a larger 3 bdrm home. If
you buy it now, you can choose
your own colors Located Go out
Center St. cYoss Lancaster 2 blks..
turn right 1 blk 684 Clarmar.
PADE tc KEEN BUILDERS

Let Us Help You Plan and Build
Your Home. Phones or

BY OWNER
1 yr. old 3 br. ranch style home.

Living rm., fireplace, dining rm.,
kitchen, lge. utility rm.. attached
garage, forced air oil heat. Insu-
lated and weather1 stripped. Lge.
lot. Should see to appreciate. $11.-95-

Call 4045 Alana Ave.
SPECIAL BY OWNER

Late built 2 br. borne. HW
floors, fireplc.. dn.' rm.. Inside
utility, auto, oil heat. WW carp.
2148 N 34th. $10,000.

BY OWNER. Driv by 2010 N. 4th
St. 2 Bedrooms, basement. lire-$743- 0.

Ph.
BY BUILDER house. Hard

wood floors, attached garage, fire-
place. Lot 68x120. 2310 Mountain
View Dr. Price I10.7S0. L. A.
Whitney. Ph.
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